L09000060753

(Requestor's Name)
(Address) (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
(Oity/Otate/Zip/Filone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:





000275838060

08/18/15--01013--003 **25.00



i. Hameton



Barry L. Miller* Joseph Lenti, II Craig Cox

Laura Smalt-Budler, Paralegal Kimberly Newsome, Paralegal Jessica Bermudez, Legal Assistant Christian Walters, Legal Assistant

August 17, 2015

VIA UPS Overnight

Florida Department of State Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Re:

E TITLE, LLC

Dear Secretary:

Enclosed please find the original of the Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization for the above company (LLC). A check in the amount of \$25.00 is also enclosed to cover the filing fees associated with this matter.

ry truly yours,

Jessica Bermude Legal Assistant

Thank you for your time and cooperation in this matter.

JB

Enclosures

COVER LETTER

го:	Registration Sec Division of Corp			
eum iez	E TITLE, L	.L.C.		
SUDJE	CT:	Name of Limit	ted Liability Company	
The encl	osed Articles of A	Amendment and fee(s) are subn	nitted for filing.	
Please re	eturn all correspor	ndence concerning this matter t	to the following:	
		CHRISTIAM ZEVALLOS		
			Name of Person	
		E Title, LLC	-	
			Firm/Company	
		240 NE 3RD STREET		
			Address	
		MIAMI, FL 33132		
		ORDERS@ETITLE.COM	City/State and Zip Code	
		E-mail address: (t	to be used for future annual report notifi	cation)
For furtl	ner information co	oncerning this matter, please ca	all:	
CHRISTIAM ZEVALLOS			at () 731-2065 Area Code Daytime	
	Name o	f Person	Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclose	d is a check for th	ne following amount:		
\$25	.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

É TITLE, L.L.C.		
(Name of the Limited Liability Com (A Florida Limite	pany as it now appears on our record Liability Company)	rds.)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Compar Florida document number L09000060753	y were filed on 6/22/2009	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited lia	bility company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Lia	bility Company," the designation "LI	.C" or the abbreyiation.2L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	240 NE 3RD STREET	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	MIAMI, FL 33132	7 - manufe
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	240 NE 3RD STREET	TE.FLORM
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	MIAMI, FL 33132	> DE U
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered registered agent and/or the new registered office address he Name of New Registered Agent: CHRISTIAN		ds, enter the name of the no
240 ME 200	STREET	
New Registered Office Address: 240 NE 3RD	Enter Florida street addr	ess
MIAMI	1	Florida 33132
	City	Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agen	,	r

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	JOSEPH LENTI II, ESQ	11 N. SUMMERLIN AVE.,	
		ORLANDO, FL 32801	■ Remove
			Change
MGR	CHRISTIAM ZEVALLOS	240 NE 3RD ST	⊟ Add
		MIAMI, FL 33132	Remove
			☐ Change
			□ Remove
			☐ Change
			Add
			☐ Remove
			Change Change
			SSEC PRemove
			Add
			Remove
			☐ Change

				_
				
				·-·
				
				
				
	-			
ffective date, if other than the dan effective date is listed, the date must	ate of filing:be specific and cannot be price	or to date of filing or more than	(optional) 190 days after filing.) Purs	uant to 605.02
ote: If the date inserted in this blocoument's effective date on the Dep	ck does not meet the appli-	cable statutory filing requi	rements, this date will r	not be listed
,				
e record specifies a delayed The 90th day after the reco		ot an effective time, a	at 12:01 a.m. on t	he earli e r
AUGUST 10	2015	1 W	7 S	<u>_</u>
ated			ECR	15 AUG
		HATTIS'	2H2	: £
	ignature of a member of aut	porized representative of a me	ember S	;
		P. Committee of the com	س اساس	·. <u>-</u> . V
CHRISTIAM ZEVALLO	ıs	·	.''≥ ~1,	PH 1:

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00